

## DealPoint Merrill Closes Escrow on a 126,700 Square Foot Mixed-use Shopping Center in Indianapolis, Marion County, IN

DealPoint Merrill plans an \$18 million renovation that is expected to commence in the first quarter of 2024.

WOODLAND HILLS, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, October 17, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- National developer DealPoint Merrill has successfully completed the escrow process for a 126,700-square-foot mixed-use shopping center situated on 14 acres in Indianapolis, Indiana. This strategically positioned property is located along N. Michigan Road, right in the heart of the retail corridor, offering close proximity to the I-465 and I-65 freeways and just a short 20minute drive from the iconic Indianapolis Motor Speedway. DealPoint Merrill is set to embark on a renovation project valued at \$18 million, which is slated to commence in the first quarter of 2024.



Leading the negotiations for DealPoint Merrill was David Frank, the CEO, while Sterling McGregor, the President, oversaw the due diligence process for the sale. Jason Limbert and Tyler Bendicksen were responsible for the acquisition and underwriting. The property was represented by Coupes Laikin of BrightPoint Real Estates, with Sandor Development acting as the seller.

## About DealPoint Merrill:

Headquartered in Los Angeles and with additional offices in Nevada, Ohio, and New York, DealPoint Merrill has a proven national track record in identifying and capitalizing on value-

added real estate opportunities. The company is also known for sponsoring real estate investment offerings. The senior management team and shareholders of DealPoint Merrill have collectively acquired, refinanced, and sold major real estate assets with a total value exceeding \$1 billion, including development and redevelopment projects. For more information, please visit our website at <a href="https://www.dealpointmerrill.com">www.dealpointmerrill.com</a>.

Danielle Haney
DealPoint Merrill
+1 818-887-9797
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/661272853

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.